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UAB Spring Invite 2025 - 03/28/2025 to 03/29/2025

UAB Track Complex
Meet Program - Track Events Friday

Event  141   Women 4x200 Meter Relay

Friday 03/28/2025 - 5:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A 1:42.13Tuskegee _________3
A 1:38.91Austin Peay _________4
A 1:37.01UAB _________5
B 1:40.01UAB _________6
B 1:40.01Austin Peay _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A 1:52.60LeMoyne-Owen _________4
A 1:52.52Miss. Univ. _________5
A NTMiles _________6

Event  142   Men 4x200 Meter Relay

Friday 03/28/2025 - 0:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 1:45.47LeMoyne-Owen _________3
B 1:30.59Tuskegee _________4
A 1:25.53Tuskegee _________5
A 1:33.90Miss. Univ. _________6
A 1:34.00Trevecca Naz _________7

Event  138   Men 2000 Meter Steeplechase

Friday 03/28/2025 - 5:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tuskegee NT FRDavidson, Jayden _________1
Arkansas Sta 6:30.00 JRMason, Andrew _________2
Tuskegee NT FRRichards, Carl _________3
Trevecca Naz NT SOWhite, Joel _________4
West Florida NT JRNunley, Parker _________5
Trevecca Naz NT SODalton, John _________6
Trevecca Naz NT FRJaeger, Jack _________7
Tennessee Te NT SRHyland, James _________8
Arkansas Sta 6:30.00 JRMcMurtrey, Noah _________9
Tuskegee NT SOKibet, Dennis _________10

Event  137   Women 2000 Meter Steeplechase

Friday 03/28/2025 - 0:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama A&M NT JRCarrizal, Neveah _________1
Tennessee Te NT FRTilt, Zaely _________2
Trevecca Naz NT FRArnold, Sarah _________3
Austin Peay NT SOFoster, Shaye _________4
Tennessee Te NT JRJohnson, Kendall _________5
UAB 7:30.00 JRBrooks, Ava _________6
Tuskegee NT FRHarrell, Genesis _________7
Tuskegee NT JRWalker, Akierah _________8
Cumberland ( NT FRCrissinger, Lauren _________9
Austin Peay NT SOFrench, Mary Kate _________10
Tuskegee NT SOMartin, Anaya _________11
Alabama Stat NT FRBoyer, Alisha _________12
Alabama A&M NT SOGibson, Sanyae _________13
Alabama Stat NT FRDebgoe, Angelique _________14
Trevecca Naz NT SOAlsvig, Ashley _________15

Event  139   Women 3000 Meter Run

Friday 03/28/2025 - 6:00 PM
UAB Facility: 10:10.80 03/29/2024 Olivia Walter

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Jacksonville 10:33.52 FRRubio Machacon, Clara _________1
Auburn Montg 11:25.00 JRLittle, Abby _________2
Arkansas Sta 10:48.91 JRHargis, Ivanna _________3
UAB 11:12.64 SOGanley, Lia _________4
Tennessee Te 10:21.00 FRForstner, Megan _________5
Tuskegee 12:12.09 FRHarrell, Genesis _________6
Jacksonville NT FRRotich, Abigael _________7
Tuskegee 12:48.54 FRTresvant, Shalyah _________8
UAB 10:29.77 SOKeur, Katie _________9
Trevecca Naz 12:01.45 FRCrechale, Anne Maree _________10
Jacksonville 10:17.67 FRMajer, Maxima _________11
Tennessee Te 12:25.04 SOKnoyle, Riley _________12
UAB 10:04.99 SONelson, Kenlie _________13
Tennessee Te NT FRFaudi, hannah _________14
UAB 9:55.59 SOLongo, Lidia _________15
Trevecca Naz 12:26.68 JRWilliams, Kathryn _________16
UAB 10:35.00 FRWende, Kaitlyn _________17
Tennessee Te 11:06.39 JRJackson, Lauryn _________18
Arkansas Sta 10:20.00 FRTomberlin, Abigail _________19
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UAB Spring Invite 2025 - 03/28/2025 to 03/29/2025

UAB Track Complex
Meet Program - Track Events Friday

Event  140   Men 3000 Meter Run

Friday 03/28/2025 - 0:00 PM
UAB Facility: 9:11.07 03/29/2024 Rylan Brown

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Tennessee Te 8:54.01 SRDawson, Robert _________1
Auburn Montg 8:49.00 FRHathaway, Brexton _________2
Austin Peay NTSchweigardt, Jacob _________3
Arkansas Sta 8:40.00 FRGasko, Aviel _________4
Arkansas Sta 8:40.00 FRFalting, Gabriel _________5
Auburn Montg NT SOHill, Josh _________6
Tennessee Te 8:19.86 JRBradford, Carter _________7
Tuskegee 9:39.75 SOKibet, Dennis _________8
Austin Peay NTBales, Lucas _________9
Jacksonville 9:15.00 JRHarris, Kaden _________10
Austin Peay 10:08.93Lebron, Richard _________11
Austin Peay NTStrader, Jake _________12
Arkansas Sta 8:58.66 JRMcCain, Ezekiel _________13
Arkansas Sta 8:50.87 FRHorton, Ian _________14
Austin Peay 8:52.85Fowler, Jackson _________15
Auburn Montg NT FRHolden, Eli _________16
West Florida NT SOKing, Carson _________17
Auburn Montg 9:15.00 FRNorred, Brodie _________18
Auburn Montg 8:51.00 SOBenefield, Dalton _________19


